ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
CR8 3-Way Series
Pneumatically
Operated Valves
For corrosive environments in wet etch
and clean applications
CR8 3-way series valves are designed to divert one media stream
into two directions or alternate two media streams into one,

18.5 mm
(0.73”)
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
CR8 3-way Valves: part number
CR8 –      –        –
Actuator
3CT = 3-way tube pilot port
3CL = 3-way Luer pilot port
Port configurations
 8FFF = 1⁄2" Flaretek all port
 12FFF = 3⁄4" Flaretek all port
 8WWW = 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar all port
 12WWW = 3⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar all port
 8KKK = 1⁄2" PrimeLock all ports
 12KKK = 3⁄4" PrimeLock all ports
Special order
 3 = PFA Flaretek nut
 II = FlareLock® II
 N =  Pillar nuts, inserts, and gauge
rings included*
 OM = Omron sensor
*Available for S300 Type Pillar port connections only.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Tel +1  952 556 4181
Fax +1  952 556 8022
Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, Pure Advantage™, and other product names are trademarks of
Entegris, Inc. as listed on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company
names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply
any affiliation, sponsorship, or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©20XX-2018 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    0000-0000ENT-0418
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA